e

PROGRAMME FOR THE ALL INDIA TRADE TEST OF CRAFTSMEN UNDER CRAFTSMEN TRAINING
SCHEME (SEMESTER SYSTEM) FOR SEMESTER-I & Il - JULY 2014

Sl. | Date Day Semester | Subject Timing Remarks
Ne. Trades of | Trades  of | for Non-
Four one and Two | Engg.
Semester | Semester Trades

Duration Duration

01 | 23.07.20i4 | Wednesday Trade Practical-Semester-l | 10:30 AM | 10:30 AM

03 | 25.07.2014 | Friday Trade Practical-Semester-l | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

[

02 | 24.07.2014 | Thursday [ Trade Practical-Semester-l | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM
]
|

04 | 26.07.2014 | Saturday Trade Practical-Semester-1 | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

05 [ 30.07.2014 | Wednesday | Il Trade Practical-Semester-ll | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

06 | 31.07.2014 | Thursday Il Trade Practical-Semester-Il | 10:30 AM | 10:30 AM .
07 | 01.08.2014 | Friday ] Trade Practical-Semester-ll | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

08 | 02.08.2014 | Saturday i Trade Practical-Semester-il | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

09 | 04.08.2014 | Monday Il Trade Practical-Semester-ll | 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

10 | 05.08.2014 | Tuesday | Paper-! 10:30 AM | 02:30 PM

(a.) Trade Theory
{b.) Empioyability Skills

11 |06.08.2014 | Wednesday

Paper-l| 10:30 AM | 02:30 PM

{a.) Engineering Drawing

{b.) Workshop Cal. &
Science {Vocational
Science & Cal.)

12 | 07.08.2014 | Thursday 1] Paper-| 10:30 AM | 2:30 PM
Trade Theory
13 | 08.08.2014 | Friday [l Paper-|| 10:30 AM | 2:30 PM -

(a.) Employability Skilis

(b.) Workshop Cal. &
Science (Vocational
Science & Cal.}

14 | 09.08.2014 | Saturday Il Paper-|il 10:30 AM
Engineering Drawing
15 |11.08.2014 | Monday | Paper-lli NA 10:30 AM

Engineering Drawing

{LUNCH BREAK FROM 02:00 PM TO 02:30 PM FOR PRACTICAL EXAM ONLY)

Note: All Practical Questions Papers of specific semester I.e. Sem. | & Il are to be apened on 1 day of
Practical Exam i.e. on 23,07.2014 and 31.07.2014 respectively, irrespective of the trades shall
continue after the lunch break, each day.

e Al other guidelines and necessary directions for the State Directorates regarding conduct of
examination; shall be available on DGE&T website within a week. They may check the website i.e.
dget.nic.in from time to time. !
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